
Sunday Morning Bible Study

University Class

Nearly Newly Weds

Young Families & Mentors

Young Professionals

Barnabas Class

Home Builders

Cross Trails

Pure Awesomeness

Adults Singles & Friends

Adults in Process

Journey with Friends

Open Door

Agape/Prime of Life

Wild Bunch

Elmore Bible Class

International Class

College 

20s - 30s

20s - 40s

20s - 40s

30s - 50s

30s - 50s

40s - 60s

50s - 60s

50s - 70s

60s - 80s

60s - 80s

60s - 80s

70s - 90s

70s - 90s

80s - 90s

Any Age

269

263

260

267

249

262

266

LL39

265

Elmore

261

158

150

151

Parlor

268

Class                                Ages   Location

Beginning at 10am


