Sunday Morning Bible Study Beginning at 10am

Class	Ages I	Location
University Class	College	269
Nearly Newly Weds	20s - 30s	263
Young Families & Mentors	20s - 40s	260
Young Professionals	20s - 40s	267
Barnabas Class	30s - 50s	249
Home Builders	30s - 50s	262
Cross Trails	40s - 60s	266
Pure Awesomeness	50s - 60s	LL39
Adults Singles & Friends	50s - 70s	265
Adults in Process	60s - 80s	Elmore
Journey with Friends	60s - 80s	261
Open Door	60s - 80s	158
Agape/Prime of Life	70s - 90s	150
Wild Bunch	70s - 90s	151
Elmore Bible Class	80s - 90s	Parlor
International Class	Any Age	268